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VIS A TOLE TETE CYLINDRIQUE BOMBEE POZI ZN NOIR @ 4,2 X 25 mm DIN 7981

Code article Nb de
références
220691 1
691 1

Informations techniques
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k

L

d

Matieres

ACIER

Correspondances constructeurs*
RENAULT 7703016165

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces

18 BLISTER
40 SACHET

8 mm

2.85 mm

25 mm

4.2 mm
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